
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
THE ATHERSTONE SURGERY 

 

 

 

 

 

The telephone number is 

01827 713664 

 

 

The E-mail address is 

Atherstone.surgery1@nhs.net 

 

 

 
The address of your surgery is  

1 Ratcliffe Road 

Atherstone 

CV9 1EU 
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The clinicians are  

• Dr Mullick  
• Dr Davies 
• Dr Melrose 
• Dr Hooson 
• Dr Caird 
• Dr Hywel-Edwards 
• Claire Williams 
• Sharon Rutter 
• Ben Sevellec 

The Nurses are 

• Sue Mills 
• Karla Nairn 
• Lisa Hunt 

The Health Care Assistants are 

• Andrea Horton 
• Rachael Mayo 
• Jemma Drinkwater 

 

 

 

To make an appointment  

Call: 01827 713664 

  

 

 

Home visits  

Please try to call before 10am 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
The surgery is open  

• Monday 
• Tuesday 
• Wednesday 
• Thursday  
• Friday  

8am to 5:30pm. 

The surgery is closed on weekends.  

 

 

 

When the surgery is closed 

Call 111 if you feel unwell when the 
surgery is closed.  

  
 

 

 

Emergencies 

Call 999 for an ambulance if you are very 
ill or if you have a serious accident. 

 

If you move house  

Collect and fill out one of our change of 
name/address forms. You can get this 

from our reception.  

  


